
2012	QCYC	Winter	Series	‐	Division	Two
OVERALL

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Disc 1 Disc 2 Total

FERTANG 7 6 1 4 1 1 2 1 4 27 7 6 14

Scavenger 6 3 3 1 4 3 1 3 2 26 6 4 16

Tequila 4 2 4 2 2 8 8 2 5 37 8 8 21

Doctors Orders 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 30 5 4 21

Grumpy 1 1 2 8 5 8 8 5 1 39 8 8 23

BAKERS DOUGH 2 5 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 61 8 8 45

Shazza 5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 69 8 8 53

RACE 1

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS NEW  TCF

Grumpy 0.7514 1:07:15 50.5317 1 1 0.7739

Bakers Dough 0.8214 1:04:00 52.5696 2 2 0.8460

Doctors Orders 0.7145 1:18:05 55.7905 3 3 0.7145

Tequila 0.7025 1:19:40 55.9658 4 4 0.7003

Shazza 0.7304 1:27:10 63.6665 5 5 0.7158

Scavenger 0.7502 1:27:39 65.7550 6 6 0.7352

Fertang 0.6547 1:41:04 66.1683 7 7 0.6416

Magnetism DNF DNF 9 9

RACE 2

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS NEW TCF

Grumpy 0.7739 0:55:35 43.0183 1 1 0.7748

Tequila 0.7003 1:01:30 43.0684 2 2 0.7003

Scavenger 0.7352 1:01:03 44.8837 3 3 0.7205

Doctors Orders 0.7145 1:03:58 45.7042 4 4 0.7002

Bakers Dough 0.8460 0:54:30 46.1093 5 5 0.8291

Fertang 0.6416 1:17:22 49.6389 6 6 0.6288

Shazza 0.7158 dns 8 0.7158

RACE 3

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS NEW TCF

Fertang 0.6288 1:02:15 39.1412 1 1 0.6369

Grumpy 0.7748 0:51:10 39.6462 2 2 0.7748

Scavenger 0.7205 0:56:10 40.4676 3 3 0.7061

Tequila 0.7003 0:58:35 41.0259 4 4 0.6863

Doctors Orders 0.7002 1:01:28 43.0396 5 5 0.6862

Bakers Dough 0.8291 0:54:50 45.4635 6 6 0.8125

Shazza 0.7158 dns 8 0.7158

RACE 4 

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS NEW TCF

Scavenger 0.7061 4:14:48 179.9098 1 1 0.7273

Fuzzy Logic 0.8485 3:44:30 190.4883 nse 25 0.8709

Tequila 0.6863 4:44:53 195.5136 2 2 0.6863

Doctors Orders 0.6862 4:56:51 203.7002 3 3 0.6725

Tybo 0.7145 4:45:30 203.9898 nse 25 0.7002

Pagan 0.7235 4:52:10 211.3826 nse 25 0.7090

FERTANG 0.6369 5:34:48 213.2297 4 4 0.6241

Grumpy 0.7748 dns 8 0.7748

BAKERS DOUGH 0.8125 dns 8 0.8125

Shazza 0.7158 dns 8 0.7158



RACE 5

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS NEW TCF

FERTANG 0.6241 1:28:20 55.1332 1 1 0.6280

Tequila 0.6863 1:20:50 55.4754 2 2 0.6863

Doctors Orders 0.6725 1:23:10 55.9281 3 3 0.6670

Scavenger 0.7273 1:17:59 56.7145 4 4 0.7127

Grumpy 0.7748 1:16:45 59.4693 5 5 0.7593

BAKERS DOUGH 0.8125 dns 8 0.8125

Shazza 0.7158 dns 8 0.7158

RACE 6

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS NEW TCF

FERTANG 0.6280 1:35:16 59.8297 1 1 0.6469

Doctors Orders 0.6670 1:37:13 64.8473 2 2 0.6670

Scavenger 0.7127 1:37:03 69.1694 3 3 0.6985

Grumpy 0.7593 dns 8 0.7593

BAKERS DOUGH 0.8125 dns 8 0.8125

Tequila 0.6863 dns 8 0.6863

Shazza 0.7158 dns 8 0.7158

RACE 7

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS NEW TCF

Scavenger 0.6985 1:22:33 57.6583 1 1 0.7024

FERTANG 0.6469 1:29:38 57.9806 2 2 0.6469

Doctors Orders 0.6670 1:29:56 59.9890 3 3 0.6537

Grumpy 0.7593 dns 8 0.7593

BAKERS DOUGH 0.8125 dns 8 0.8125

Tequila 0.6863 dns 8 0.6863

Shazza 0.7158 dns 8 0.7158

RACE 8 

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS NEW TCF

FERTANG 0.6469 0:47:14 30.5536 1 1 0.6663

Tequila 0.6863 0:47:30 32.5990 2 2 0.6863

Scavenger 0.7024 0:48:12 33.8542 3 3 0.6883

Doctors Orders 0.6537 0:52:00 33.9923 4 4 0.6406

Grumpy 0.7593 0:47:10 35.8159 5 5 0.7442

BAKERS DOUGH 0.8125 dns 8 0.8125

Shazza 0.7158 dns 8 0.7158

RACE 9

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS NEW TCF

Grumpy 0.7442 0:52:25 39.0064 1 1 0.7529

Scavenger 0.6883 0:57:20 39.4638 2 2 0.6883

Doctors Orders 0.6406 1:01:40 39.5052 3 3 0.6400

FERTANG 0.6663 1:00:51 40.5425 4 4 0.6529

Tequila 0.6863 1:03:27 43.5453 5 5 0.6726

BAKERS DOUGH 0.8125 dns 8 0.8125

Shazza 0.7158 dns 8 0.7158


